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6M Finishers 

 Place First     Last Name             Town               Age   Sex    Time    
  1   Dominic    Grillo                Somerset           29     M    38:45 
  2   Jesus      Resendiz              Perth Amboy        29     M    41:09 
  3   Chris      Gebhardt              Fort Lee           29     M    41:50 
  4   Rainer     Koch                  Dettlebach         23     M    42:19 
  5   Scott      Higgins               Ortley             22     M    43:00 
  6   Michael    Arnstein              Yonkers, NY        26     M    51:28 
  7   Matt       Thoriault             Howell             17     M    43:47 
  8   Gary       Krebs                 Brick              45     M    44:18 
  9   Adam       Abbate                Red Bank           28     M    44:32 
  10  Tim        Riley                 N Brunswick        16     M    44:36 
  11  Tom        Briera                Manalapan          28     M    45:01 
  12  Dennis     Campbell              Lincroft           24     M    45:31 
  13  David      "Donger" Wong         Matawan            34     M    45:41 
  14  Nick       Cross                 Long Branch        22     M    45:50 
  15  Bob        Haithcock             Middletown         48     M    46:03 
  16  Dan        Fabrizio              Princeton          42     M    46:27 
  17  Joe        Doviak                Toms River         23     M    46:38 
  18  Dan        Campbell              Middletown         29     M    47:00 
  19  Steve      Mazur                 Egg Harbor Twp     29     M    47:02 
  20  Jeffrey    Wells                 Falnders           37     M    47:06 
  21  Jimmy      Curran                Hazlet             14     M    47:47 
  22  Brian      Larson                Toms River         14     M    48:18 
  23  Kirk       Pierret               Morristown         51     M    48:36 
  24  Andrew     Nasto                 Red Bank           35     M    49:21 
  25  James      Redeker               S. Belmar          40     M    49:28 
  26  Richie     Roman                 Morganville        13     M    49:54 
  27  Cameron    Bowie                 Belle Mead         42     M    50:03 
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  28  Chris      Montalbano            Brick              29     M    50:27 
  29  Breandan   Lyman                 Old Bridge         14     M    50:31 
  30  Kevin      Lynch                 Morganville        54     M    50:39 
  31  Scott      Chances               South River        37     M    50:47 
  32  Armando    Oliviera              Edison             62     M    50:56 
  33  Julian     Natisin               Easton, PA         36     M    51:28 
  34  Dave       Mayer                 Hamilton Square    38     M    51:30 
  35  Karen      Charles               Belmar             31     F    51:33 
  36  Tom        Engelhard             Toms River         41     M    51:51 
  37  Mark       Catalano              Jackson            47     M    52:08 
  38  Ken        White                 Monmouth Junction  48     M    52:17 
  39  Dave       Huch                  E. Brunswick       48     M    52:20 
  40                                                             M    52:28 
  41  T.J.       O'Brien               Hazlet             50     M    52:35 
  42  Laura      DeMeo                 Ocean              30     F    52:46 
  43  Jon        Brodsky               Spring Lake        38     M    52:46 
  44  Walt       Rutsky                Cliffwood Beach    54     M    52:47 
  45  James      McMillan              Wall               13     M    53:03 
  46  Ryler      Hockensbury           Jamison, PA        13     M    53:03 
  47  Wilson     Beebe                 Rumson             49     M    53:04 
  48  Julie      Hadaszy               E. Brunswick       35     F    53:12 
  49  Marc       DeNatale              Middle Earth       27     M    53:17 
  50  John       Buzonoky              Jamison, PA        41     M    53:21 
  51  John       Cheevers              Little Silver      37     M    53:39 
  52  Joe        Derflinger            Forked River       50     M    53:47 
  53  John       Sarbello              Pt. Pleasant       33     M    53:53 
  54  Julia      Fernandez             Bedminster         42     F    53:58 
  55  Frank      Raus                  Flemington         34     M    54:02 
  56  Quentin    Cassidy               Hoboken            42     M    54:32 
  57  Chris      LoNigro               Old Bridge         35     M    54:34 
  58  Jacqui     Kapinowski            Pt. Pleasant       40     F    54:42 
  59  Elizabeth  Davis                 Manalapan          24     F    54:44 
  60  Ernesto    Trejo                 Perth Amboy        32     M    54:45 
  61  Bill       Bergin                Rumson             51     M    54:58 
  62  Brian      Marley                Three Bridges      33     M    55:01 
  63  Jennifer   Smiga                 Bayonne            27     F    55:05 
  64  Bjorn      DeBear                Old Bridge         32     M    55:11 
  65  David      Finely                Garfield           37     M    55:20 
  66  Ali        Hehm                  Toms River         14     F    55:23 
  67  Bob        Roman                 Morganville        57     M    55:24 
  68  Robert     Shuman                Ashtabala, OH      45     M    55:26 
  69  Sutah      Robins                Long Branch        46     F    55:41 

Seite 2 von 9Hashathon Results

03.09.2004http://www.jsrc.org/jsrc/raceresults/hashathonresults.htm



  70  Frank      Marcelonis            So. Amboy          39     M    55:48 
  71  Diego      Vera                  Parlin             33     M    55:54 
  72  Susan      Lewicki               Matawan            33     F    56:00 
  73  Pat        Lyman                 Old Bridge         15     M    56:08 
  74  Barbara    Farley                Staten Island, NY  44     F    56:21 
  75  Peter      Priolo                Highland Park      34     M    56:22 
  76  Marc       Alterman              North Brunswick    45     M    56:23 
  77  Bob        Gordon                Wall               45     M    56:33 
  78  Tom        Allen                 Montclair          51     M    56:40 
  79  Dawn       Ciccone               Highlandds         48     F    56:43 
  80  Grabbag                          Allentown          49     M    57:05 
  81  Stephen    Andrews               Atlantic Highland  47     M    57:08 
  82  J.         Gunderson             Woodbridge         50     M    57:25 
  83  Jen        Curran                Hazlet             15     F    57:28 
  84  Claudia    Kloth                 Whitehouse Statio  33     F    57:32 
  85  Michael    Viola                 Belmar             28     M    57:36 
  86  Ronen      Varsano               Morristown         37     M    57:42 
  87  John       LoPresti              Eatontown          35     M    58:11 
  88  Matt       Smith                 Red Bank           33     M    58:22 
  89  Cheryl     Scher                 E. Brunswick       39     F    58:37 
  90  Martin     Lacasse               Flemington         44     M    58:53 
  91             Sorensen              Ocean Grove        45     M    59:49 
  92  Kevin      Curran                Hazlet             42     M   1:00:01 
  93  Geroge     Panagos               Jackson            26     M   1:00:03 
  94  Mark       Ottaniani             Cranbury           23     M   1:00:06 
  95  Katy       Gebhardt              Fort Lee           34     F   1:00:06 
  96  Paul       Krentar               Piscataway         61     M   1:00:06 
  97  Bob        Both                  Wall               54     M   1:00:11 
  98  Eugene     Jacobi                Cranford           42     M   1:00:32 
  99  Lynn       Brady                 Holmdel            45     F   1:00:53 
 100  Lois       Eder                  Colts Neck         45     F   1:00:54 
 101  Kristen    Steelman              Hacketstown        25     F   1:00:54 
 102  Jack       Ferriday              Hawthorne          51     M   1:00:55 
 103  Mike       Rak                   Midland Park       45     M   1:00:56 
 104  Colleen    Glass                 Red Bank           24     F   1:01:18 
 105  Eileen     Lyman                 Matawan            44     F   1:01:25 
 106  Melissa    Schade                Manasquan          22     F   1:01:31 
 107  Eric       Campbell              Red Bank           35     M   1:01:43 
 108  Mike       Kondratiuk            Hillsborough       28     M   1:01:44 
 109                                                             M   1:01:46 
 110  Marti      Rettino               Matawan            45     F   1:01:50 
 111  Ed         Flynn                 Brielle            46     M   1:01:51 
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 112  John       Copman                Brick              39     M   1:02:00 
 113  Gerry      Mogan                 Red Bank           51     M   1:02:21 
 114  John       Donoghue              Howell             59     M   1:02:42 
 115  Bill       Rive                  Highlands          46     M   1:02:50 
 116  David      Gross                 Morganville        62     M   1:03:01 
 117  Daniel     Canvill               Carlstadt          46     M   1:03:04 
 118  C.J.       Rand                  Manasquan          41     M   1:03:08 
 119  Kathy      Rodriguez             Pt. Pleasant       45     F   1:03:09 
 120  Lisa       Hurd                  Matawan            24     F   1:03:10 
 121  Mike       Lockwood              So. Amboy          51     M   1:03:17 
 122  Jim        Jensen                Englishtown        52     M   1:03:21 
 123  Joe        Walsh                 E. Brunswick       35     M   1:03:45 
 124  Jim        McMillan              Wall               50     M   1:04:11 
 125  Rebekah    Robinson              Lakewood           21     F   1:04:22 
 126  Vasanti    Dharajia              Hacketstown        21     F   1:04:25 
 127  Patrick    Spencer               Plainview          40     M   1:04:51 
 128  Patricia   Liquori               Springfield        24     F   1:04:52 
 129  Dorothy    Peterson              Manalapan          37     F   1:04:54 
 130  Andrew     Gehman                South Bound Brook  41     M   1:04:55 
 131  Geroge     Bush                  Washington, DC     52     M   1:04:56 
 132  Joseph     LaBruno               Bayonne            72     M   1:05:13 
 133  Jeffrey    Grenda                Whitehouse Statio  36     M   1:05:52 
 134  Javier     Damien                North Bergen       42     M   1:05:58 
 135  Dana       Gross                 Bedminster         37     F   1:06:06 
 136  Robert     Gileski               South River        37     M   1:06:11 
 137  Rob        Pastor                Colts Neck         41     M   1:06:24 
 138  Theresa    Miranda               Toms River         40     F   1:06:43 
 139  Erin       Ferry                 Princeton          22     F   1:07:05 
 140  Stephen    Pappas                Toms River         38     M   1:07:11 
 141  Marian     Haas                  E. Brunswick       49     F   1:07:14 
 142  Steve      Nudelman              Ocean              34     M   1:07:17 
 143  Jim        Whitanker             Piscataway         42     M   1:07:20 
 144  Cindy      DelPriore             Ringoes            42     F   1:07:24 
 145  William    Weiss                 New Fairfield, CT  37     M   1:07:26 
 146  Victoria   Arnstein              Yonkers, NY        33     F   1:07:31 
 147  Mary       McMillan              Wall               49     F   1:08:06 
 148  David      Raczkiewicz           Wayside            47     M   1:08:20 
 149  Richard    Tovar                 Lincroft           62     M   1:08:28 
 150  Mark       Germanski             Spring Lake Heigh  36     M   1:08:30 
 151  Bob        Weiss                 Old Bridge         42     M   1:08:32 
 152  Dennis     O'Connell             Manasquan          42     M   1:08:33 
 153  Bill       Malone                Fair Lawn          71     M   1:08:41 
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 154  Dallas     Dellinger             Brooklyn, NY       21     F   1:08:47 
 155  Wesley     Moy                   Matawan            45     M   1:08:52 
 156  Danielle   Matlack               Spotswood          38     F   1:09:11 
 157  Jenny      Juntwait              Hacketstown        38     F   1:09:15 
 158  Paul       Turner                So. Amboy          36     M   1:09:16 
 159  Barb       Catalano              Jackson            47     F   1:09:51 
 160  Matt       Ahern                 Manasquan          43     M   1:10:19 
 161  Barbara    Curran                Hazlet             43     F   1:10:46 
 162  Spence     Holcombe              Ewing              54     M   1:11:05 
 163  Ali        Shabang               Hillsborough       32     M   1:11:23 
 164  Bonnie     Hickey                Cranford           41     F   1:11:29 
 165                                                             M   1:11:29 
 166  Christine  Anderson              Hoboken            30     F   1:12:48 
 167  Megan      Molinaro              Hoboken            31     F   1:12:49 
 168  Priscilla  Robinson              Lakewood           11     F   1:13:09 
 169  Danny      Masiello              Morganville        14     M   1:14:06 
 170  Ingrid     Mohr                  Red Bank           34     F   1:14:07 
 171  Thomas     Masiello              Morganville        11     M   1:14:10 
 172  Pat        Restiano              Staten Island, NY  52     F   1:14:13 
 173  Dan        Williams              Spring Lake Heigh  45     M   1:14:24 
 174  Jack       McLaughlin            Pt. Pleasant       42     M   1:15:59 
 175  Marilyn    Ryder                 Long Branch        62     F   1:16:21 
 176  Mary       Moriarty              Highlandds         49     F   1:16:28 
 177  Suzanne    Hehm                  Toms River         50     F   1:16:32 
 178  Angelo     DelPriore             Ringoes            52     M   1:16:44 
 179  Art        Glass                 Middletown         54     M   1:18:18 
 180  Charlie    Hehm                  Toms River         50     M   1:18:39 
 181  Christine  Coleman               Staten Island, NY  52     F   1:20:25 
 182  Brenda     Moy                   Matawan            42     F   1:21:56 
 183  Rory       Moore                 Matawan            51     M   1:21:57 
 184                                                             M   1:22:01 
 185  Robin      Hickey                New Brunswick      21     F   1:22:01 
 186  Bruce      Van Der Vliet         Freehold           37     M   1:22:04 
 187  Ben        Hickey                Cranford           42     M   1:22:04 
 188  Jason      Locke                 Brick              15     M   1:22:31 
 189  Bruce      Locke                 Brick              42     M   1:22:32 
 190  Mike       Lawrence              West Orange        31     M   1:25:23 
 191  Gina       Hickey                Matawan            48     F   1:27:55 
 192  Chelsea    Hayes                 Ocean Twp           9     F   1:28:40 
 193  Bob        Hayes                 Ocean Twp          52     M   1:28:47 
 194  Walter     Falisiewicz           Cliffwood Beach    47     M   1:29:37 
 195  Ira        Wolfe                 No. Bergen         60     M   1:32:37 
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Award Winners 

  

Overall  

 DivPlace  Division  Sex  First      Last Name             Town               Age  Place   Time   

    1      Overall    M   Dominic    Grillo                Somerset           29     1    38:45 
    2      Overall    M   Jesus      Resendiz              Perth Amboy        29     2    41:09 
    3      Overall    M   Chris      Gebhardt              Fort Lee           29     3    41:50 

    1      Overall    F   Karen      Charles               Belmar             31     35   51:33 
    2      Overall    F   Laura      DeMeo                 Ocean              30     42   52:46 
    3      Overall    F   Julie      Hadaszy               E. Brunswick       35     48   53:12 

Special Awards 

 DivPlace  Division  Sex  First      Last Name             Town               Age  Place   Time   

   1st      Hasher    M   David      "Donger" Wong         Matawan            34     13 
   1st      Hasher    F   Mary       Moriarty              Highlandds         49    176 

   1st      Smoker    F   Sutah      Robins 
   1st      Smoker    M   Bob        Gordon                Wall               45     77 

   1st     Farthest   M   Robert     Shuman                Ohio 

   1st    Pre-Entry   F   Marti      Rettino 

   1st    Open Beer   M   Jon        Brodsky 

"69 Award"            F   Sutah      Robins                Long Branch        46     69 

   1st    Clydeswhal  M   Gio 
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6th Prime                 Tom        Briern 

Last Place                Ira        Wolfe                 No. Bergen         60    195 

Middle of the Pack        Eugene     Jacobi                Cranford           42     98 

Road Kill                 Susan      Ardito 

111th Place               Ed         Flynn                 Brielle            46    111 

  

Age Group Awards 

 DivPlace  Division  Sex  First      Last Name             Town               Age  Place   Time   

    1     14& Under   M   Jimmy      Curran                Hazlet             14     21   47:47 
    2     14& Under   M   Brian      Larson                Toms River         14     22   48:18 
    3     14& Under   M   Richie     Roman                 Morganville        13     26   49:54 

    1     14& Under   F   Ali        Hehm                  Toms River         14     66   55:23 
    2     14& Under   F   Priscilla  Robinson              Lakewood           14     70  1:13:09 
    3     14& Under   F   Chelsea    Hayes                 Ocean Twp           9    192  1:28:40 

    1      15 to 19   M   Matt       Thoriault             Howell             17     7    43:47 
    2      15 to 19   M   Tim        Riley                 N Brunswick        16     10   44:36 
    3      15 to 19   M   Pat        Lyman                 Old Bridge         15     73   56:08 

    1      15 to 19   F   Jen        Curran                Hazlet             15     83   57:28 

    1      20 to 29   M   Rainer     Koch                  Dettlebach         23     4    42:19 
    2      20 to 29   M   Scott      Higgins               Ortley             22     5    43:00 
    3      20 to 29   M   Michael    Arnstein              Yonkers, NY        26     6    51:28 

    1      20 to 29   F   Elizabeth  Davis                 Manalapan          24     59   54:44 
    2      20 to 29   F   Jennifer   Smiga                 Bayonne            27     63   55:05 
    3      20 to 29   F   Kristen    Steelman              Hacketstown        25    101  1:00:06 
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1 Mile Finishers 

    1      30 to 39   M   Jeffrey    Wells                 Falnders           37     20   47:06 
    2      30 to 39   M   Andrew     Nasto                 Red Bank           35     24   49:21 
    3      30 to 39   M   Julian     Natisin               Easton, PA         36     33   51:28 

    1      30 to 39   F   Susan      Lewicki               Matawan            33     72   56:00 
    2      30 to 39   F   Claudia    Kloth                 Whitehouse Statio  33     84   57:32 
    3      30 to 39   F   Cheryl     Scher                 E. Brunswick       39     89   58:37 

    1      40 to 49   M   Gary       Krebs                 Brick              45     8    44:18 
    2      40 to 49   M   Bob        Haithcock             Middletown         48     15   46:03 
    3      40 to 49   M   Dan        Fabrizio              Princeton          42     16   46:27 

    1      40 to 49   F   Julia      Fernandez             Bedminster         42     54   53:58 
    2      40 to 49   F   Jacqui     Kapinowski            Pt. Pleasant       40     58   54:42 
    3      40 to 49   F   Barbara    Farley                Staten Island, NY  44     74   56:21 

    1      50 to 59   M   Kirk       Pierret               Morristown         51     23   48:36 
    2      50 to 59   M   Kevin      Lynch                 Morganville        54     30   50:39 
    3      50 to 59   M   T.J.       O'Brien               Hazlet             50     41   52:35 

    1      50 to 59   F   Pat        Restiano              Staten Island, NY  52    172  1:14:13 
    2      50 to 59   F   Suzanne    Hehm                  Toms River         50    177  1:16:32 
    3      50 to 59   F   Christine  Coleman               Staten Island, NY  52    181  1:19:20 

    1      60 to 69   M   Armando    Oliviera              Edison             62     32   50:56 
    2      60 to 69   M   Paul       Krentar               Piscataway         61     96  1:00:06 
    3      60 to 69   M   David      Gross                 Morganville        62    116  1:03:01 

    1      60 to 69   F   Marilyn    Ryder                 Long Branch        62    175  1:16:21 

    1     70 & over   M   Joseph     LaBruno               Bayonne            72    132  1:05:13 
    2     70 & over   M   Bill       Malone                Fair Lawn          71    153  1:08:33 

  

 Place   Time   First       Last Name             Town             State  Age   Sex  
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results courtesy of Jersey Shore Running Club 

email race director 

   1     8:09   Alina       Robinson              Lakewood         NJ     11     F 
   2     8:09   Arthur      Maciejewicz           Woodbridge       NJ     10     M 
   2     8:11   Catherine   Beauvais              Flemington       NJ      7     F 
   4     8:12   Laura       Beauvais              Flemington       NJ     42     F 
   5     9:53   Daniel      Maciejewicz           Woodbridge       NJ      4     M 
   6     9:58   Peter       Maciejewicz           Woodbridge       NJ     40     M 
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